AND GROUP ITALIA SRL
s. op. Via Polonia, 15 - 20157 Milano
UTENSILI DI PRECISIONE PER L'INDUSTRIA MECCANICA - AERONAUTICA - AEROSPAZIALE
PRECISION TOOLS FOR THE MECHANICAL AVIATION - AEROSPACE MANUFACTURING
DEBURRING

UTENSILI DI PRECISIONE PER L’INDUSTRIA MECCANICA - AERONAUTICA - AEROSPAZIALE
PRECISION TOOLS FOR THE MECHANICAL AVIATION - AEROSPACE MANUFACTURING
1 Arbor / 2 Blade / 3 Pivot pin / 4 Plunger / 5 Spring / 6 Chamfer adjustment screw
Ø = From dia 0,15 to 0,20 mm under nominal hole size.
B = The length may be shortened
CODE
HOLE
DIMENSIONS A B BLADE
SIZE
mm in. mm in. mm in.
CTB550 5,5 .2165
114,3 4.5
22,09 0.87 1
CTB556 5,56 7/32
CTB594 5,94 15/64
CTB600 6,0 .2362
CTB635 6,35 1/4
CTB650 6,5 .2559
CTB675 6,75 17/64
CTB700 7,0 .2756
CTB714 7,14 9/32
CTB750 7,5 .2953
24,38 0.96 2
CTB754 7,54 19/64
CTB795 7,95 5/16
CTB800 8,0 .3150
CTB833 8,33 21/64
CTB850 8,5 .3346
CTB874 8,74 11/32
CTB900 9,0 .3543
127 5 25,4 1 3
CTB912 9,12 23/64
CTB950 9,5 .3740
CTB953 9,53 3/8
CTB993 9,93 25/64
CTB1000 10,0 .3937
CTB1031 10,31 13/32
CTB1050 10,5 .4134
139,7 5.5 26,16 1.03 3-1/2
CTB1070 10,7 27/64
CTB1100 11,5 .4331
CTB1110 11,1 7/16
CTB1150 11,5 .4528
CTB1151 11,51 29/64
CTB1180 11,8 15/32
CTB1200 12,0 .4724
CTB1230 12,3 31/64
CTB1250 12,5 .4921
CODE
HOLE
DIMENSIONS A B BLADE
SIZE
mm in. mm in. mm in.
CTB1270 12,7 1/2
139,7 5.5 26,16 1.03 3-1/2
CTB1300 13,0 .5118
CTB1310 13,1 33/64
CTB1350 13,5 .5315
CTB1370 13,9 35/64
163,57 6.44 33,27 1.31 4
CTB1400 14,0 .5512
CTB1430 14,3 9/16
CTB1450 14,5 .5709
CTB1470 14,7 37/64
CTB1500 15,0 .5906
CTB1510 15,1 19/32
CTB1550 15,5 .6094
CTB1590 15,9 5/8
CTB1600 16,0 .6299
CTB1630 16,3 41/64
CTB1650 16,5 .6469
CTB1670 16,7 21/23
CTB1700 17,0 .6693
CTB1710 17,1 43/64
CTB1750 17,5 .6875
CTB1800 18,0 .7087
CTB1850 18,5 .7283
CTB1900 19,0 .7480
CTB1910 19,1 3/4
CTB2000 20,0 .7874
171,45 6.75 39,11 1.54 5
CTB2100 21,0 .8268
CTB2200 22,0 .8661
CTB2220 22,2 4/8
CTB2300 23,0 .8055
CTB2400 24,0 .9449
CTB2500 25,0 .9843
CTB2540 25,4 1
10
SPECIFICATIONS IN THIS SHEET ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
AND GROUP ITALIA SRL
s. op. Via Polonia, 15 - 20157 Milano
UTENSILI DI PRECISIONE PER L’INDUSTRIA MECCANICA - AERONAUTICA - AEROSPAZIALE
PRECISION TOOLS FOR THE MECHANICAL AVIATION - AEROSPACE MANUFACTURING
1 Arbor / 2 Blade / 3 Adjustment rod / 4 Screw
Ø = From dia. 0,15 to 0,20 mm under nominal size
S = For tools up to 38,1 mm straight shanks
Ø 12,7 mm, above 38,1 mm straight shanks Ø 25,4 mm
X = Light cut
Y = Heavy cut
The Tools type CTC mounted blades size 110
CODE
HOLE DIMENSIONS
mm in.
CTC1800 18,0 .7087
CTC1900 19,0 .7480
CTC1605 19,05 3/4
CTC2000 20,0 .7874
CTC2100 21,0 .8268
CTC2200 22,0 .8661
CTC2222 22,22 7/8
CTC2300 23,0 .9055
CTC5400 24,0 .9449
CTC2500 25,0 .9843
CTC2540 25,4 1
CTC2600 26,0 1.0262
CTC2698 26,98 1-1/16
CTC2700 27,0 1.0630
CTC2800 28,0 1.1024
CTC2857 28,57 1/1/8
CTC2900 29,0 1.1417
CTC3000 30,0 1.1811
CTC3016 30,16 1-3/16
CTC3100 31,0 1.2205
CTC3175 31,75 1-1/4
CTC3200 32,0 1.2698
CTC3300 33,0 1.2992
CODE
HOLE DIMENSIONS
mm in.
CTC3333 33,33 1-5/16
CTC3400 34,0 1.3386
CTC3492 34,92 1-3/8
CTC3500 35,0 1.3780
CTC3600 36,0 1.4173
CTC3700 37,0 1.4567
CTC3800 38,0 1.4961
CTC3810 38,1 1-1/2
CTC3900 39,0 1.5364
CTC4000 40,0 1.5748
CTC4100 41,0 1.6142
CTC4127 41,27 1-5/8
CTC4200 42,0 1.6535
CTC4300 43,0 1.6929
CTC4400 44,0 1.7323
CTC4445 44,45 1-3/4
CTC4500 45,0 1.7717
CTC4600 46,0 1.8110
CTC4700 47,0 1.8504
CTC4800 48,0 1.8898
CTC4900 49,0 1.9291
CTC5000 50,0 1.9685
CTC5080 50,8 2